01827 304 324

nirvana

Hair and Beauty



INTERMEDIATE
STYLING

*Skin tests are required

48 hours before colour
appointments. If you have
a known nut allergy please
advise the receptionist/
therapist. Please give

24 hours notice for
cancellations as failure to
attend may affect student
assessments and progress.



Treatment

Cuts and Styling

Shampoo & Finish

Shampoo & Set

Deep Conditioning Treatment
Cut & Finish

Gents Cut

Dry Put Up and Style

Colours*

Permanent Colour (short)
Permanent Colour (long)
Quasi — Colour — (short)
Quasi — Colour — (short)
Semi-Permanent (short)
Semi-Permanent (long)
Root Regrowth

Roots and Foils (infill)
Roots & Quasi (short)
Roots & Quasi (long)

Highlights / Lowlights (Foils)*

Quarter Head ‘T’ Section

Half Head Foils

Cap Highlights / Lowlights

Coloured Mousse Lotion (Including Blow Dry)

Perms
Perm from

Soft Perm / Demi Wave from

(Prices do not include Cut & Blow dry)

Price

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.00
£4.00

£12.00
£20.00
£8.00
£15.00
£7.00
£14.00
£10.00
£25.00
£15.00
£18.00

£15.00
£17.00
£15.00
£8.00

£15.00
£13.00



BORNS

*Skin tests are required
48 hours before colour
appointments. If you have
a known nut allergy please
advise the receptionist/
therapist. Please give

24 hours notice for
cancellations as failure to
attend may affect student
assessments and progress.




Treatment Price

Cuts and Styling

Shampoo & Finish £5.00
Shampoo & Set £5.50
Deep Conditioning Treatment £6.50
Ladies Cut & Finish £10.00
Wedding Style / Special Occasion £10.00
Gents Cut £5.00
Gents Creative Cut £8.00
Colours*

Permanent Colour (short) £15.00
Permanent Colour (long) £25.00
Lightener & Toner — Roots £15.00
Lightener & Toner — Full Head £20.00
Quasi — Colour — (short) £10.00
Quasi — Colour — (short) £18.00
Full Head Colour & Partial Foils (2 tone) — Short £25.00
Full Head Colour & Partial Foils (2 tone) — Long £30.00
Root Regrowth £15.00
Roots & Quasi (short) £20.00
Roots & Quasi (long) £24.00
Roots & Quasi (Extra-long) £28.00

Gift Vouchers Available

Please ask for details




GRADUATE

*Skin tests are required

48 hours before colour
appointments. If you have
a known nut allergy please
advise the receptionist/
therapist. Please give

24 hours notice for
cancellations as failure to
attend may affect student
assessments and progress.




Treatment Price

Highlights / Lowlights (Foils)*

Quarter Head ‘T’ Section £18.00
Half Head Foils £20.00
Three Quarter Head Foils £25.00
Full Head Foils (short) £30.00
Full Head Foils (long) £35.00
Cap Highlights / Lowlights £20.00
Infill Colour £10.00
Colour Correction (Price agreed on consultation) From £30.00

Highlights / Lowlights (Foils)*
Individual Slice or Foil Block £2.00 each
Flash Colour £10.00 Per Block

Specialist Colouring*

Wella lllumina — Fashion / llluminous Colour

Wella Colour ID — Multi Tone Blended Colours

Extra £2.00 will be charged on the above prices for specialised products

Perms

Perm from £20.00
Soft Perm / Demi Wave from Perm / Spiral Perm £16.00
(Long Hair) from £35.00

(Prices do not include Cut & Blow dry)
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