



Treatment	Price
Cuts and Styling	
Shampoo & Finish	£4.00
Shampoo & Set	£4.00
Deep Conditioning Treatment	£5.00
Cut & Finish	£6.00
Gents Cut	£4.00
Dry Put Up and Style	£4.00
Colours*	
Permanent Colour (short)	£12.00
Permanent Colour (long)	£20.00
Quasi – Colour – (short)	£8.00
Quasi – Colour – (short)	£15.00
Semi-Permanent (short)	£7.00
Semi-Permanent (long)	£14.00
Root Regrowth	£10.00
Roots and Foils (infill)	£25.00
Roots & Quasi (short)	£15.00
Roots & Quasi (long)	£18.00
Highlights / Lowlights (Foils)*	
Quarter Head 'T' Section	£15.00
Half Head Foils	£17.00
Cap Highlights / Lowlights	£15.00
Coloured Mousse Lotion (Including Blow Dry)	£8.00
Perms	
Perm from	£15.00
Soft Perm / Demi Wave from	£13.00

(Prices do not include Cut & Blow dry)



Treatment	Price
Cuts and Styling	
Shampoo & Finish	£5.00
Shampoo & Set	£5.50
Deep Conditioning Treatment	£6.50
Ladies Cut & Finish	£10.00
Wedding Style / Special Occasion	£10.00
Gents Cut	£5.00
Gents Creative Cut	£8.00
Colours*	
Permanent Colour (short)	£15.00
Permanent Colour (long)	£25.00
Lightener & Toner – Roots	£15.00
Lightener & Toner – Full Head	£20.00
Quasi – Colour – (short)	£10.00
Quasi – Colour – (short)	£18.00
Full Head Colour & Partial Foils (2 tone) – Short	£25.00
Full Head Colour & Partial Foils (2 tone) – Long	£30.00
Root Regrowth	£15.00
Roots & Quasi (short)	£20.00
Roots & Quasi (long)	£24.00
Roots & Quasi (Extra-long)	£28.00

## **Gift Vouchers Available**

Please ask for details



Treatment	Price
Highlights / Lowlights (Foils)*	
Quarter Head 'T' Section	£18.00
Half Head Foils	£20.00
Three Quarter Head Foils	£25.00
Full Head Foils (short)	£30.00
Full Head Foils (long)	£35.00
Cap Highlights / Lowlights	£20.00
Infill Colour	£10.00
Colour Correction (Price agreed on consultation)	From £30.00

## Highlights / Lowlights (Foils)\*

Individual Slice or Foil Block	£2.00 each
Flash Colour	£10.00 Per Block

## Specialist Colouring\*

Wella Illumina – Fashion / Illuminous Colour

Wella Colour ID – Multi Tone Blended Colours

Extra  $\pounds 2.00$  will be charged on the above prices for specialised products

## Perms

Perm from	£20.00
Soft Perm / Demi Wave from Perm / Spiral Perm	£16.00
(Long Hair) from	£35.00

(Prices do not include Cut & Blow dry)

